DATE TIME BROADCAST HOME GAME
Sunday, March 5 5p.m. ESPN NYCFC

Saturday, March 18 7:30 p.m. Phildelphia Union
Saturday, April 1 4 p.m. UniMas

Sunday, April 9 4 p.m. ESPN NYRB

Saturday, April 15 3p.m. FOX LA Galaxy
Sunday, April 23 1:30 p.m.

Saturday, April 29 4 p.m. UniMas Colorado Rapids
Wednesday, May 3 TBD

Saturday, May 6 8:30 p.m.

Saturday, May 13 7:30 p.m. Sporting Kansas City
Wednesday, May 17 10:30 p.m.

Sunday, May 21 7 P.M. FS1 NYCFC

Saturday, May 27 8 p.m.

Wednesday, May 31 7:30 p.m. DC United
Sunday, June 4 7:30 p.m. FS1 Chicago Fire
Saturday, June 17 TBD Montreal Impact
Wednesday, June 21 10:30 p.m.

Saturday, June 24 8:30 p.m.

Friday, June 30 9:30 p.m. ESPN

Wednesday, July 5 TBD Toronto FC
Friday, July 21 7 P.M. ESPN Atlanta United FC
Sunday, July 30 4:30 p.m.

Saturday, Aug. 5 TBD

Saturday, Aug. 12 7:30 p.m.

Saturday, August 19 7:30 p.m. Columbus Crew
Saturday, Aug. 26 TBD Vancouver Whitecaps FC
Saturday, Sept. 9 7 p.m.

Saturday, Sept. 16 4 p.m. Univision Deportes

Sunday, Sept. 24 FS1

Wednesday, Sept. 27 7:30 p.m. New England Revolution
Saturday, Sept. 30 4 p.m. Univision Deportes FC Dallas

Sunday, Oct. 15 3p.m. Columbus Crew
Sunday, Oct. 22 4 p.m.




